Rangliste Volksbikerennen Altstatten vom 30.06.2013

U15 weiblich
Rang Nr Name
1. 98 Paula Hammerle

2. 220 Hess Emma

3. 231 Bandel Fabienne
4. 108 Ddrr Sira

5. 21 Schneider Martina
6. 49 Woist Lea

7. 78 Steiger Chiara

8. 230 Durr Chiara

9. 80 LeiKim

-
©

254 Laura Weder

Jg
2000
1999
2000

2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2001

Ort

Dornbirn
Dornbirn
Luchingen

Eichberg
Arbon

Thal
Altstatten
Eichberg
Balgach
Montlingen

Team

RV Dornbirn
RV-Dornbirn

bskGraf-ROLLMAT MTB Team/RV
Altenrhein

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

RV Arbon

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Pink Gili VC Altstatten

Pink Gili VC Altstatten

RSS Rheintal

03:17.3
03:16.7
03:22.3

03:285
03:32.4
03:27.9
03:306
03:47.3
03:53.4
04:06.6

2

10:04.3
10:04.2
10:10.8

10:12.2
10:255
10:37.0
11:56.1
11:518
11:58.1
13:35.9

3

09:59.7
10:09.7
10:14 .4

10:09.7
10:515
10:475
12:08.7
12:47 1
13:04.4
14:18.8

Gesamt

23:213
23:306
23:475

23:50.3
24:495
24:523
27:353
28:26.2
28:56.0
32:01.2



